Prokart Raceland Wackersdorf

Bridgestone Testdays
KZ2 + KZ1 Wackersdorf 1,222 Km
Session 3 KZ1 02.08.2017 15:00

Practice (14:00 Time) started at 15:01:18

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 47.596 +0.113 15:08:26.131
(101) Hiltbrand 6 47.593 +0.110 15:09:13.724
1 51.008 +4.563 15:03:02.505 7 47.593 +0.110 15:10:01.317
2 48.103 +1.568 15:03:50.608 8 49.133 +1.650 15:10:50.450
3 47.373 +0.838  15:04:37.981 9 47.534 +0.051 15:11:37.984
4 47.045 +0.510 15:05:25.026 10 47.491 +0.008 15:12:25.475
5 47.056 +0.521 15:06:12.082 " 47.483 15:13:12.958
6 48.740 +2.205 15:07:00.822
7 2:13.776 +1:27.241 15:09:14.598 (238) Carlton
8 47.588 +1.053 15:10:02.186 1 49.719 +2.107 15:09:19.894
9 46.652 +0.117 15:10:48.838 2 47.718 +0.106 15:10:07.612
10 46.565 +0.030 15:11:35.403 3 47.936 +0.324 15:10:55.548
11 49.298 +2.763 15:12:24.701 4 47.612 15:11:43.160
12 46.535 15:13:11.236 5 54.449 +6.837 15:12:37.609
13 48.914 +2.379 15:14:00.150 6 47.703 +0.091 15:13:25.312
7 56.654 +9.042 15:14:21.966
(301) Vigano
1 47135 +0.160 15:03:39.967 (253) Pieruszek
2 46.975 15:04:26.942 1 51.281 +3.511 15:03:24.600
3 46.991 +0.016 15:05:13.933 2 47.853 +0.083 15:04:12.453
4 50.626 +3.651 15:06:04.559 3 47.949 +0.179 15:05:00.402
5 49.918 +2.943 15:06:54.477 4 48.103 +0.333 15:05:48.505
6 47.105 +0.130 15:07:41.582 5 48.023 +0.253 15:06:36.528
7 47.147 +0.172 15:08:28.729 6 48.189 +0.419 15:07:24.717
8 47.090 +0.115 15:09:15.819 7 48.314 +0.544 15:08:13.031
9 49.065 +2.090 15:10:04.884 8 48.193 +0.423 15:09:01.224
9 50.738 +2.968 15:09:51.962
(183) Puhaka 10 2:48.428 +2:00.658 15:12:40.390
1 51.212 +4.187 15:03:23.485 1 48.075 +0.305 15:13:28.465
2 47.535 +0.510 15:04:11.020 12 47.770 15:14:16.235
3 47.672 +0.647 15:04:58.692
4 47.025 15:05:45.717 (250) Specken
5 47.181 +0.156 15:06:32.898 1 54.580 +6.594 15:05:02.347
6 47.390 +0.365 15:07:20.288 2 48.381 +0.395 15:05:50.728
7 47.470 +0.445 15:08:07.758 3 48.290 +0.304 15:06:39.018
8 48.099 +1.074 15:08:55.857 4 48.097 +0.111 15:07:27.115
9 3:04.265 +2:17.240 15:12:00.122 5 48.124 +0.138 15:08:15.239
10 49.261 +2.236 15:12:49.383 6 48.328 +0.342 15:09:03.567
1 47.529 +0.504 15:13:36.912 7 2:44.693 +1:56.707 15:11:48.260
8 47.991 +0.005 15:12:36.251
(241) Pescarott 9 47.986 15:13:24.237
1 51.602 +4.313 15:10:05.652 10 48.018 +0.032 15:14:12.255
2 47.289 15:10:52.941
3 47.514 +0.225 15:11:40.455 (265) Tonteri
4 47.457 +0.168 15:12:27.912 1 58.174 +9.922 15:06:18.258
5 51.471 +4.182 15:13:19.383 2 48.879 +0.627 15:07:07.137
6 47.745 +0.456 15:14:07.128 3 49.887 +1.635 15:07:57.024
4 48.252 15:08:45.276
(8) Coreberi 5 3:49.273 +3:01.021 15:12:34.549
1 52.675 +5.266 15:05:56.241 6 1:06.507 +18.255 15:13:41.056
2 48.950 +1.541 15:06:45.191
3 47.625 +0.216 15:07:32.816
4 47.409 15:08:20.225
5 47.565 +0.156 15:09:07.790
6 47.491 +0.082 15:09:55.281
7 47.436 +0.027 15:10:42.717
8 47.658 +0.249 15:11:30.375
9 47.628 +0.219 15:12:18.003
10 47.588 +0.179 15:13:05.591
1 47.689 +0.280 15:13:53.280
(266) Kohler
1 1:04.965 +17.482 15:05:00.699
2 56.201 +8.718 15:05:56.900
3 52.651 +5.168 15:06:49.551
4 48.984 +1.501 15:07:38.535
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